STEELPEAK

Privacy Notice

We value your privacy and are committed to protecting your personal information. This Privacy Notice outlines how we collect, use, and share information in connection with marketing materials related to our affiliates.

- **1. Collection of Information:** We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, postal address, and preferences when you subscribe to receive our marketing materials or interact with us.
- **2. Use of Information:** The information we collect will be used to send you promotional materials from our affiliates that we believe may be of interest to you. We may also use your information to personalize your experience and to improve the quality of our marketing efforts.
- **3. Sharing of Information:** Your personal information may be shared with our affiliates for the purposes described in this notice. We ensure that our affiliates are committed to protecting your information and use it solely for the purposes for which it was shared.
- **4. Your Choices:** You have the right to opt-out at any time. You can exercise this right by contacting us at (818) 835-8720 or airene.williamson@spwm.com.
- **5. Data Security:** We take reasonable steps to protect your information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. We implement security measures including encryption and access controls to safeguard your data.
- **6. Updates to this Notice:** This Privacy Notice may be updated from time to time. We will notify you of any significant changes by posting the new notice on our website or by sending you a direct communication.

By subscribing to our marketing materials, you acknowledge that you have read and understood this Privacy Notice.